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2013 Calendar

Technical Advisory Committee Meetings
5121 Van Nuys Bl Second Floor B-F-G Boardroom, Sherman Oaks CA

Special Events
Higher Education Symposium

Venue: to be determined

Valley Mobility Summit 2013
Thursday October 17, 2013 Venue: Burbank CA

Transportation Task Force
Ad Hoc - Call of the Transportation Chair

Civic Leadership Council
Ad Hoc - Call of the Executive Director

Board of Directors Meetings
14410 Sylvan St Second Floor Council Chambers, Van Nuys CA 91401

Thursday July 11, 2013 10:00 am
Thursday September 12, 2013 10:00 am
Thursday November 14, 2013 10:00 am

Thursday February 14, 2013 3:00 pm 
Thursday April 11, 2013 3:00 pm
Thursday June 13, 2013 3:00 pm

Thursday August 08, 2013 3:00 pm
Thursday October 10, 2013 3:00 pm
Thursday December  12, 2013 3:00 pm

Steering Committee Meetings
Informal Meetings of Member Jurisdictinos - Advisory to the Chair of the Board

Thursday February 21, 2013 10:30 am 
Thursday April 18, 2013 10:30 am
Thursday June 20, 2013 10:30 am

Thursday August 15, 2013 10:30 am
Thursday October 10, 2013 10:30 am
Thursday December 19, 2013 10:30 am

Steering Committee Meetings are held at the o�ces of the Chair of the Board
municipal or county meeting facilities unless otherwise indicated


